6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan 30 Jan 31 Feb 01 Feb 02 Feb 03
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Dutch Door, Woodworking with Shop Compact Bookcase Unfamiliar Kin
Landscape Checkers [Recap, Windows and |Carving Away with
Trim Mary May
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy The Cafe

Shade Garden Homeowners Pitch In  |Scrolled Leg Stand The Spur Maker Afternoon Tease
Secrets of the Dead [Nova Globe Trekker Antiques Roadshow |Gorongosa Park - The World's Most The Refugees
Carthage's Lost Inside Einstein's Mind  [Building England II Richmond, Hour Two [Rebirth of Paradise [Famous Train The Wait
Warriors Lion Mystery/Elephant

Whisperer

History Detectives Nazi Mega Weapons |Place to Call Home Doc Martin Nature 800 Words Capital
Andrew Jackson's V1: Hitler's Vengeance |Worlds Apart In Loco The Story of Cats: Into
Mouth/Barton Missile The Americas
Letter/Spybook
Finding Your Roots |World War II: The Royal Wives at War |Brokenwood Finding Your Roots |Vera Inspector George
The Impression Price of Empire Mysteries The Impression Gently

The Phony War

Nova
Invisible Universe
Revealed

Nova
Nazi Attack On
America

Streets of Wynwood
Miami's Street Art
Scene

Globe Trekker
Building England II

Majestic Life of
Queen Elizabeth Il

Sour Grapes

The Cafe
Afternoon Tease

Stories from the
Overseas Highway

The Mystery of the
Roman Skulls

Into The Amazon:
American Experience

Bomber's Moon

The Cobblestone
Corridor
The Information Age

Vicious

True North: The Sean
Swarner Story

Music City Roots Live
from the Factory

1/31/2018 11:08 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Feb 04 Feb 05 Feb 06 Feb 07 Feb 08 Feb 09 Feb 10
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Rain Chain, Vanity Woodworking with  [Shop Precision Joinery Puritans and Pioneers
Installation Tommy Mac Dovetailed Grease Pot
Machinery
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy The Cafe

A Home with a Heart

Salvage Helps The
Bottom Line

Curio Cabinet

The Spoon Maker

Out with the Cold

Secrets of the Dead
The Lost Gardens of

Nova
Petra - Lost City of

Globe Trekker
Antarctica

Antiques Roadshow
Harrisburg, Hour One

Gorongosa Park -
Rebirth of Paradise

Penelope Keith at Her
Majesty's Service

The Refugees
The Sacrifice

Babylon Stone Elephant Whisperer Windsor
History Detectives Nazi Mega Weapons |Place to Call Home Doc Martin Nature 800 Words Secret of Crickley
Cromwell Dixon, The Wolf's Lair Cane Toad Blood Is Thicker Snow Monkeys Hall
Bartlett Sketchbook, &
Duke Ellington Plates
Finding Your Roots |World War II: The Penelope Keith at Her|Brokenwood Finding Your Roots |Vera Inspector George
Unfamiliar Kin Price of Empire Majesty's Service Mysteries Unfamiliar Kin Gently
Blitzkrieg Windsor Playing The Lie Gently with the
Innocents
Nova Enemy of the Reich: |Black America Since The Secret of Tuxedo
Black Hole The Noor Inayat Khan|Mlk: and Still | Rise Park: American
Apocalypse - Part 1 Story Out of the Experience
and 2 Shadows/Move On Up
The Cafe The Cobblestone Vicious

Globe Trekker
Antarctica

Out with the Cold

Corridor
The Sting

Alzheimer's: The
Caregiver's
Perspective

Boca Raton: The
Secret Weapon That
Won Ww Il

Black Ballerina

Music City Roots Live
from the Factory

1/31/2018 11:08 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb 13 Feb 14 Feb 15 Feb 16 Feb 17

Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots

Lawn Care, Workshop [Woodworking with Shop Adding Details The Vanguard

of the Future Interior Trim, Doors Lumberjack Fan

and Windows Carving

Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy The Cafe

Take The Plunge Graduation Day Shop Made The Murrini Glass A Note to Follow

Workbenches Maker

Secrets of the Dead [Nova Globe Trekker Antiques Roadshow |Gorongosa Park - Penelope Keith at Her|The Refugees
The Mona Lisa Building Wonders: Isolated Islands: St. Harrisburg, Hour Two [Rebirth of Paradise |Majesty's Service Alone
Mystery Hagia Sophia - Helena New Blood/Hidden Inveraray and

Istanbul's Ancient Worlds Holyroodhouse

Mystery
History Detectives Nazi Mega Weapons |Place to Call Home Doc Martin Nature 800 Words Secret of Crickley
Korean War Letter, The Ss Lest We Forget Aromatherapy Yosemite Hall
Diana, Lookout Mt.
Painting
Finding Your Roots |World War II: The Penelope Keith at Her|Brokenwood Finding Your Roots |Vera Inspector George
Puritans and Pioneers |Price of Empire Majesty's Service Mysteries Puritans and Pioneers |On Harbour Street Gently

Stalemate

Inveraray and
Holyroodhouse

Nova

Building Wonders:
Hagia Sophia -
Istanbul's Ancient
Mystery

Angle of Attack
Part -One

Rising Tides: The
Story of Miami Artists

Globe Trekker
Isolated Islands: St.
Helena

Black America Since
Mlk: and Still | Rise
Keep Your Head
Up/Touch The Sky

Hunting The Stagnone

The Cafe
A Note to Follow

Andrew Carnegie:
American Experience

Gently in the Night

The Cobblestone
Corridor
The Informant

Vicious

Autism: Coming of
Age

Slovakia: Treasures
in the Heart of
Europe

Comedy Bootcamp:
The Documentary

Music City Roots Live
from the Factory

1/31/2018 11:08 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Feb 18 Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22 Feb 23 Feb 24
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots
Spitting Faucet, Woodworking with Shop Project Wrap-Up Immigrant Nation
Painting 101 Tommy Mac Forging The Hold Fast
Cabinets and Al
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy The Cafe

Coming Along Homeowner Going Oval Tray Table The Tool Chest Fragile - Handle with
Swimmingly The Distance Makers Care
Secrets of the Dead [Nova Graceful Voices Antiques Roadshow |Gorongosa Park - Penelope Keith at Her|The Refugees

Resurrecting Richard
1]

First Face of America

Cats & Dogs

Rebirth of Paradise
Hidden Worlds

Majesty's Service
Hillsborough Castle

The Truth

Into The Wild:

Edison, Ford &

Friends
History Detectives Nazi Mega Weapons |Place to Call Home |Antiques Roadshow [Nature 800 Words Secret of Crickley
St. Valentine's Day Hitler's Megaships True to Your Heart Greatest Gifts Arctic Wolf Pack Hall
Massacre, George
Washington Miniature,
Stalag 17
Finding Your Roots  |World War II: The Penelope Keith at Her|I'll Have What Phil's  [Finding Your Roots  |Vera Inspector George
The Vanguard Price of Empire Majesty's Service Having The Vanguard Protected Gently

Barbarossa Hillsborough Castle Hong Kong Gently in the Blood

Nova Angle of Attack Jackie Robinson I'll Have What Phil's |The Gilded Age:

First Face of America

Part - Two

Plastic Paradise:A
Swingin' Trip
Through America's
Polynesian
Obsession

Globe Trekker
Vietnam

Part One

Having
Barcelona

I'll Have What Phil's
Having
Los Angeles

American Experience

The Cobblestone
Corridor
The Time Capsule

Vicious

Cuba: A Lifetime of
Passion

Music City Roots Live
from the Factory

1/31/2018 11:08 AM




6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

WLRN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb 27 Feb 28 Mar 01 Mar 02 Mar 03
Comentando Ask This Old House |Rough Cut - The Woodwright's Woodsmith Shop Finding Your Roots |Mister Rogers: It's
Houston After Harvey [Woodworking with Shop Classic Tips & Tricks |Black Like Me You | Like
Tommy Mac Brian Boggs,
Interior Stairs Chairmaker
Foro 17 For Your Home This Old House American Woodshop |Craftsman's Legacy

Bungalow Blowout

Final Touches

Triple Turnings

The Clockmaker

Secrets of the Dead [Nova Globe Trekker Antiques Roadshow |Gorongosa Park - Penelope Keith at Her

Ben Franklin's Bones |Nazi Attack On Road Trip: Rust Belt  [Harrisburg, Hour Rebirth of Paradise |Majesty's Service
America Highway, USA Three Battle Lines/Roaring  |Caernarfon Castle

Back

History Detectives Nazi Mega Weapons |Place to Call Home Doc Martin Nature 800 Words

Hot Town Poster, The Siegfried Line New Beginning Always On My Mind Animal Misfits

Face Jug, Lost City of

Gold

Finding Your Roots |World War II: The Penelope Keith at Her|Brokenwood Finding Your Roots |Vera

Immigrant Nation Price of Empire Majesty's Service Mysteries Immigrant Nation The Deer Hunters

A Day In Infamy

Caernarfon Castle

Nova
The Impossible Flight

Nova
Great Escape at
Dunkirk

Globe Trekker
Road Trip: Rust Belt
Highway, USA

Jackie Robinson
Part Two

Interview with Neill
Rea and Fern
Sutherland

The Cafe
Fragile - Handle with
Care

Triangle Fire:
American Experience

The Beatles: Eight
Days A Week - The
Touring Yearse

The Cobblestone
Corridor
The Spring Forma

The March

When I'm 65

American Umpire

David Gilmour: Live
In Pompeii

Carole King Tapestry
Live from Hyde Park,
London

1/31/2018 11:08 AM




