	SUNDAY Jan 28	MONDAY Jan 29	TUESDAY Jan 30	WEDNESDAY Jan 31	THURSDAY Feb 01	FRIDAY Feb 02	SATURDAY Feb 03
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Dutch Door, Landscape Checkers	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Recap, Windows and Trim	The Woodwright's Shop Carving Away with Mary May	Woodsmith Shop Compact Bookcase	Finding Your Roots Unfamiliar Kin	. 05 00
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Shade Garden	This Old House Homeowners Pitch In	American Woodshop Scrolled Leg Stand	Craftsman's Legacy The Spur Maker		The Cafe Afternoon Tease
7:00pm	Secrets of the Dead Carthage's Lost Warriors	Nova Inside Einstein's Mind	Globe Trekker Building England II	Antiques Roadshow Richmond, Hour Two	Gorongosa Park - Rebirth of Paradise Lion Mystery/Elephant Whisperer	The World's Most Famous Train	The Refugees The Wait
7:30pm							
8:00pm	History Detectives Andrew Jackson's Mouth/Barton Letter/Spybook	Nazi Mega Weapons V1: Hitler's Vengeance Missile	Place to Call Home Worlds Apart	Doc Martin In Loco	Nature The Story of Cats: Into The Americas	800 Words	Capital
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots The Impression	World War II: The Price of Empire The Phony War	Royal Wives at War	Brokenwood Mysteries Sour Grapes	Finding Your Roots The Impression	Vera	Inspector George Gently Bomber's Moon
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Nova Invisible Universe Revealed	Nova Nazi Attack On America	Majestic Life of Queen Elizabeth II		Into The Amazon: American Experience		
10:30pm				The Cafe Afternoon Tease		The Cobblestone Corridor The Information Age	Vicious
11:00pm	Streets of Wynwood Miami's Street Art Scene	Globe Trekker Building England II		The Mystery of the Roman Skulls		True North: The Sean Swarner Story	Music City Roots Live from the Factory
11:30pm			Stories from the Overseas Highway				

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Feb 04	Feb 05	Feb 06	Feb 07	Feb 08	Feb 09	Feb 10
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Rain Chain, Vanity Installation	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Tommy Mac <i>Machinery</i>	The Woodwright's Shop Dovetailed Grease Pot	Woodsmith Shop Precision Joinery	Finding Your Roots Puritans and Pioneers	
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home A Home with a Heart	This Old House Salvage Helps The Bottom Line	American Woodshop Curio Cabinet	Craftsman's Legacy The Spoon Maker		The Cafe Out with the Cold
7:00pm	Secrets of the Dead The Lost Gardens of Babylon	Nova Petra - Lost City of Stone	Globe Trekker Antarctica	Antiques Roadshow Harrisburg, Hour One	Gorongosa Park - Rebirth of Paradise Elephant Whisperer	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Windsor	The Refugees The Sacrifice
7:30pm							
8:00pm	History Detectives Cromwell Dixon, Bartlett Sketchbook, & Duke Ellington Plates	Nazi Mega Weapons The Wolf's Lair	Place to Call Home Cane Toad	Doc Martin Blood Is Thicker	Nature Snow Monkeys	800 Words	Secret of Crickley Hall
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots Unfamiliar Kin	World War II: The Price of Empire Blitzkrieg	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Windsor	Brokenwood Mysteries Playing The Lie	Finding Your Roots Unfamiliar Kin	Vera	Inspector George Gently Gently with the Innocents
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Nova Black Hole Apocalypse - Part 1 and 2	•	Black America Since Mlk: and Still I Rise Out of the Shadows/Move On Up		The Secret of Tuxedo Park: American Experience		
10:30pm				The Cafe Out with the Cold		The Cobblestone Corridor The Sting	Vicious
11:00pm		Globe Trekker Antarctica		Alzheimer's: The Caregiver's Perspective	Boca Raton: The Secret Weapon That Won Ww II	Black Ballerina	Music City Roots Live from the Factory
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY Feb 11	MONDAY Feb 12	TUESDAY Feb 13	WEDNESDAY Feb 14	THURSDAY Feb 15	FRIDAY Feb 16	SATURDAY Feb 17
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Interior Trim, Doors and Windows	The Woodwright's Shop Lumberjack Fan Carving	Woodsmith Shop Adding Details	Finding Your Roots The Vanguard	10517
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Take The Plunge	This Old House Graduation Day	American Woodshop Shop Made Workbenches	Craftsman's Legacy The Murrini Glass Maker		The Cafe A Note to Follow
7:00pm	Secrets of the Dead The Mona Lisa Mystery	Nova Building Wonders: Hagia Sophia - Istanbul's Ancient	Globe Trekker Isolated Islands: St. Helena	Antiques Roadshow Harrisburg, Hour Two	Gorongosa Park - Rebirth of Paradise New Blood/Hidden Worlds	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Inveraray and Holyroodhouse	The Refugees Alone
7:30pm		Mystery					
8:00pm	History Detectives Korean War Letter, Diana, Lookout Mt. Painting	Nazi Mega Weapons The Ss	Place to Call Home Lest We Forget	Doc Martin Aromatherapy	Nature Yosemite	800 Words	Secret of Crickley Hall
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots Puritans and Pioneers	World War II: The Price of Empire Stalemate	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Inveraray and Holyroodhouse	Brokenwood Mysteries Hunting The Stagnone	Finding Your Roots Puritans and Pioneers	Vera On Harbour Street	Inspector George Gently Gently in the Night
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Nova Building Wonders: Hagia Sophia - Istanbul's Ancient	Angle of Attack Part -One	Black America Since Mlk: and Still I Rise Keep Your Head Up/Touch The Sky		Andrew Carnegie: American Experience		
10:30pm	Mystery		op reason the sty	The Cafe A Note to Follow		The Cobblestone Corridor The Informant	Vicious
11:00pm	Rising Tides: The Story of Miami Artists	Globe Trekker Isolated Islands: St. Helena		Autism: Coming of Age	Slovakia: Treasures in the Heart of Europe	Comedy Bootcamp: The Documentary	Music City Roots Live from the Factory
11:30pm							

	SUNDAY Feb 18	MONDAY Feb 19	TUESDAY Feb 20	WEDNESDAY Feb 21	THURSDAY Feb 22	FRIDAY Feb 23	SATURDAY Feb 24
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Spitting Faucet, Painting 101	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Tommy Mac Cabinets and Al	The Woodwright's Shop Forging The Hold Fast	Woodsmith Shop Project Wrap-Up	Finding Your Roots Immigrant Nation	
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Coming Along Swimmingly	This Old House Homeowner Going The Distance	American Woodshop Oval Tray Table	Craftsman's Legacy The Tool Chest Makers		The Cafe Fragile - Handle with Care
7:00pm	Secrets of the Dead Resurrecting Richard III	Nova First Face of America	Graceful Voices	Antiques Roadshow Cats & Dogs	Gorongosa Park - Rebirth of Paradise Hidden Worlds	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Hillsborough Castle	The Refugees The Truth
7:30pm			Into The Wild: Edison, Ford & Friends				
8:00pm	History Detectives St. Valentine's Day Massacre, George Washington Miniature,	Nazi Mega Weapons Hitler's Megaships	Place to Call Home True to Your Heart	Antiques Roadshow Greatest Gifts	Nature Arctic Wolf Pack	800 Words	Secret of Crickley Hall
8:30pm	Stalag 17						
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots The Vanguard	World War II: The Price of Empire Barbarossa	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Hillsborough Castle	l'II Have What Phil's Having Hong Kong	Finding Your Roots The Vanguard	Vera Protected	Inspector George Gently Gently in the Blood
9:30pm							
10:00pm	Nova First Face of America	Angle of Attack Part - Two	Jackie Robinson Part One	l'II Have What Phil's Having Barcelona	The Gilded Age: American Experience		
10:30pm						The Cobblestone Corridor The Time Capsule	Vicious
11:00pm	Plastic Paradise:A Swingin' Trip Through America's Polynesian Obsession	Globe Trekker Vietnam		l'II Have What Phil's Having Los Angeles		Cuba: A Lifetime of Passion	Music City Roots Live from the Factory

	SUNDAY Feb 25	MONDAY Feb 26	TUESDAY Feb 27	WEDNESDAY Feb 28	THURSDAY Mar 01	FRIDAY Mar 02	SATURDAY Mar 03
6:00pm	Comentando	Ask This Old House Houston After Harvey	Rough Cut - Woodworking with Tommy Mac Interior Stairs	The Woodwright's Shop Brian Boggs, Chairmaker	Woodsmith Shop Classic Tips & Tricks	Finding Your Roots Black Like Me	Mister Rogers: It's You I Like
6:30pm	Foro 17	For Your Home Bungalow Blowout	This Old House Final Touches	American Woodshop Triple Turnings	Craftsman's Legacy The Clockmaker		
7:00pm	Secrets of the Dead Ben Franklin's Bones	Nova Nazi Attack On America	Globe Trekker Road Trip: Rust Belt Highway, USA	Antiques Roadshow Harrisburg, Hour Three	Gorongosa Park - Rebirth of Paradise Battle Lines/Roaring Back	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Caernarfon Castle	
7:30pm							The Beatles: Eight Days A Week - The Touring Yearse
8:00pm	History Detectives Hot Town Poster, Face Jug, Lost City of Gold	Nazi Mega Weapons The Siegfried Line	Place to Call Home New Beginning	Doc Martin Always On My Mind	Nature Animal Misfits	800 Words	
8:30pm							
9:00pm	Finding Your Roots Immigrant Nation	World War II: The Price of Empire A Day In Infamy	Penelope Keith at Her Majesty's Service Caernarfon Castle	Brokenwood Mysteries Interview with Neill Rea and Fern	Finding Your Roots Immigrant Nation	Vera The Deer Hunters	
9:30pm				Sutherland			
10:00pm	Nova The Impossible Flight	Nova Great Escape at Dunkirk	Jackie Robinson Part Two		Triangle Fire: American Experience		David Gilmour: Live In Pompeii
10:30pm				The Cafe Fragile - Handle with Care		The Cobblestone Corridor The Spring Forma	
11:00pm		Globe Trekker Road Trip: Rust Belt Highway, USA		The March	When I'm 65	American Umpire	
11:30pm							Carole King Tapestry Live from Hyde Park, London